
Tor Modlin 2019-10-13
KTD Scriptum Race Day 2019 #6 - Tor Modlin

Wyniki kategorii FWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Poj.

cc Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 60 KWIECIEŃ
Przemek

Honda
Civic
(1994)

00:01:25.474
/ 1

00:01:26.256
/ 1

00:01:27.156
/ 1

00:01:27.184
/ 1

00:01:27.445
/ 1

00:01:28.177
/ 1

00:01:28.488
/ 1

00:01:29.035
/ 1

00:01:29.841
/ 1

00:01:30.040
/ 1

2 55 OLECZEK
Tomasz

Honda
Civic
(1994)

00:01:28.412
/ 2

00:01:28.717
/ 2

00:01:29.192
/ 2

00:01:29.421
/ 2

00:01:29.468
/ 2

00:01:29.790
/ 2

00:01:30.198
/ 2

00:01:30.908
/ 2

00:01:31.310
/ 2

00:01:31.532
/ 2

3 14 LEWCZUK
Tomasz

Honda
CRX
S1600
(1992)

00:01:29.407
/ 3

00:01:29.632
/ 3

00:01:29.956
/ 3

00:01:30.111
/ 3

00:01:30.274
/ 3

00:01:30.418
/ 3

00:01:30.713
/ 3

00:01:31.378
/ 3

00:01:31.633
/ 3

00:01:32.352
/ 3

4 16 KIECZMERSKI
Robert

Honda
Civic
(2000)

00:01:30.918
/ 4

00:01:31.045
/ 4

00:01:31.050
/ 4

00:01:31.052
/ 4

00:01:31.255
/ 4

00:01:31.339
/ 4

00:01:31.804
/ 4

00:01:31.964
/ 4

00:01:32.644
/ 4

00:01:33.052
/ 4

5 73 SZARAPA
Bartosz

Honda
Civic
Type R
(2003)

00:01:31.240
/ 5

00:01:31.604
/ 5

00:01:32.046
/ 5

00:01:32.145
/ 5

00:01:32.197
/ 5

00:01:32.594
/ 5

00:01:32.682
/ 5

00:01:32.869
/ 5

00:01:32.884
/ 5

00:01:34.033
/ 5

6 61 POSTĘPSKI
Tomasz

Ford
Fiesta
ST150
(2006)

00:01:31.667
/ 6

00:01:31.720
/ 6

00:01:32.202
/ 6

00:01:32.211
/ 6

00:01:32.409
/ 6

00:01:32.559
/ 6

00:01:32.743
/ 6

00:01:32.810
/ 6

00:01:32.942
/ 6

00:01:33.132
/ 6

7 37 TWARDOWSKI
Robert

Honda
Civic
(1995)

00:01:32.284
/ 7

00:01:32.897
/ 7

00:01:32.952
/ 7

00:01:33.153
/ 7

00:01:33.279
/ 7

00:01:33.476
/ 7

00:01:34.426
/ 7

00:01:34.607
/ 7

00:01:35.328
/ 7

00:01:35.932
/ 7

8 87 TOMASIK
Bogusław

Honda
Civic
(2016)

00:01:33.037
/ 8

00:01:33.284
/ 8

00:01:33.631
/ 8

00:01:33.718
/ 8

00:01:33.744
/ 8

00:01:34.028
/ 8

00:01:34.163
/ 8

00:01:34.197
/ 8

00:01:34.238
/ 8

00:01:34.419
/ 8

9 44 MITRONIUK
Marcin

Renault
Megane
(2011)

00:01:33.197
/ 9

00:01:33.447
/ 9

00:01:33.611
/ 9

00:01:34.259
/ 9

00:01:34.316
/ 9

00:01:34.704
/ 9

00:01:34.841
/ 9

00:01:35.135
/ 9

00:01:35.349
/ 9

00:01:35.987
/ 9

10 26 LEWKO
Hubert

Honda
Civic
(1992)

00:01:33.413
/ 10

00:01:33.799
/ 10

00:01:35.887
/ 10

00:01:36.046
/ 10

00:01:37.133
/ 10

00:01:39.118
/ 10

00:01:40.059
/ 10

00:01:40.213
/ 10

00:01:42.413
/ 10

00:01:43.263
/ 11

11 25 WESOŁOWSKI
Michał

Citroen
Saxo
(2000)

00:01:36.959
/ 11

00:01:37.651
/ 12

00:01:37.684
/ 12

00:01:37.740
/ 12

00:01:38.003
/ 12

00:01:38.267
/ 12

00:01:39.131
/ 12

00:01:40.048
/ 12

00:01:40.466
/ 12

00:01:40.496
/ 12

12 38 WRZESIŃSKA
Ania

Honda
Civic
(1992)

00:01:37.158
/ 12

00:01:37.442
/ 11

00:01:37.530
/ 11

00:01:37.648
/ 11

00:01:37.742
/ 11

00:01:37.984
/ 11

00:01:38.195
/ 11

00:01:38.684
/ 11

00:01:38.899
/ 11

00:01:39.306
/ 10

13 53 SIEKIERSKI
Piotr

Honda
Civic
Type R
(2016)

00:01:39.190
/ 13

00:01:39.558
/ 13

00:01:40.447
/ 13

00:01:40.603
/ 13

00:01:40.772
/ 13

00:01:41.450
/ 13

00:01:42.386
/ 13

00:01:42.620
/ 13

00:01:45.160
/ 13

00:01:45.183
/ 14

14 97 KAZUBEK
Piotr

VW
Golf
MK7
GTI
Per.
(2016)

00:01:39.306
/ 14

00:01:40.830
/ 15

00:01:42.523
/ 15

00:03:23.554
/ 23

00:03:23.894
/ 23

00:03:24.449
/ 22

00:03:32.915
/ 22

15 103 KAZUBEK
Piotr

VW
Golf
MK7
GTI
Per.
(2016)

00:01:39.318
/ 15

00:01:40.366
/ 14

00:01:40.786
/ 14

00:01:41.168
/ 14

00:01:41.480
/ 14

00:01:41.888
/ 14

00:01:42.498
/ 14

00:01:42.524
/ 14

00:01:42.571
/ 14

00:01:43.491
/ 13

16 93 STRĄG Tymek
Peugeot
106
(1989)

00:01:41.773
/ 16

00:01:43.606
/ 17

00:01:43.893
/ 17

00:01:44.086
/ 16

00:01:44.188
/ 16

00:01:45.056
/ 16

00:01:46.133
/ 16

00:01:46.371
/ 16

00:01:46.950
/ 16

00:01:48.979
/ 16

17 72 GRAN Krzych
Peugeot
205
(1992)

00:01:42.400
/ 17

00:01:42.975
/ 16

00:01:43.692
/ 16

00:01:43.823
/ 15

00:01:43.867
/ 15

00:01:43.900
/ 15

00:01:44.201
/ 15

00:01:44.270
/ 15

00:01:44.613
/ 15

00:01:44.881
/ 15

18 15 REJOWSKI
Piotr Saxo 00:01:45.029

/ 18
00:01:45.178
/ 18

00:01:45.201
/ 18

00:01:45.275
/ 17

00:01:45.637
/ 17

00:01:45.784
/ 17

00:01:45.810
/ 17

00:01:45.997
/ 17

00:01:46.413
/ 17

00:01:46.656
/ 17

19 86 MELON Filip
Citroen
C2
(2004)

00:01:45.448
/ 19

00:01:45.661
/ 19

00:01:45.984
/ 19

00:01:46.110
/ 18

00:01:46.156
/ 18

00:01:46.227
/ 18

00:01:46.586
/ 18

00:01:46.850
/ 18

00:01:47.282
/ 18

00:01:47.568
/ 18

20 102 STRĄG Maks 106 00:01:46.330
/ 20

00:01:46.933
/ 20

00:01:47.037
/ 20

00:01:48.371
/ 19

00:01:53.186
/ 19

21 5 BĄK Piotr
Citroen
Saxo
(2001)

00:01:47.866
/ 21

00:01:47.975
/ 21

00:01:48.408
/ 21

00:01:49.405
/ 20

00:01:50.036
/ 20

00:01:50.127
/ 19

00:01:50.288
/ 19

00:01:50.779
/ 19

00:01:51.173
/ 19

00:01:51.514
/ 19

22 45 DAŚKO Artur
Renault
clio
(1999)

00:01:53.258
/ 22

00:01:54.020
/ 22

00:01:54.971
/ 22

00:01:57.601
/ 21

00:04:22.343
/ 24

23 20 ROGALA
Agata

Renault
Clio III
Sport
(2008)

00:02:00.371
/ 23

00:02:02.060
/ 23

00:02:03.004
/ 23

00:02:03.038
/ 22

00:02:03.326
/ 21

00:02:03.949
/ 20

00:02:05.132
/ 20

00:02:05.748
/ 20

00:02:08.061
/ 20

00:02:08.658
/ 20

24 80 ŚLĘCZKA
Grzegorz

VW
Golf IV
(2000)

00:02:04.648
/ 24

00:02:05.715
/ 24

00:02:09.126
/ 24

00:02:12.504
/ 24

00:02:14.358
/ 22

00:02:20.463
/ 21

00:02:26.011
/ 21

00:04:28.286
/ 21
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Ukończyło: 24
Wystartowało: 24
Zapisało się: 27


